
Tuesday 26 March 2024 VETS FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS Round
1

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 34
Members: 34

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men (Par 64)
GA, Yellow, Women (Par 64)
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Team Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 LYNETTE Potter (13) / JUDY Haslam (23) 18 64 / 82 {E}
2 Philip Webster (16) / Robert Parth (22) 19 65 / 84 {+1}
3 KEITH Haslam (13) / RON Gann (11) 12 65 / 77 {+1}
4 ANN Finlay (16) / Mavis Blue (20) 18 65 / 83 {+1}
5 Nigel Watler (8) / Ian Brown (7) 7.5 65.5 / 73 {+1}
6 Greg Kelly (12) / BARRY Saward (22) 17 68 / 85 {+4}
7 Robert Sully (29) / Peter Sully (36) 32.5 68.5 / 101 {+4}
8 JOHN Naismith (17) / Ken Hill (19) 18 70 / 88 {+6}
9 CRAIG Meyers (16) / MAL Crealy (12) 14 72 / 86 {+8}
10 GARRY Miskell (25) / Ross Crewdson (16) 20.5 72.5 / 93 {+8}
11 Dianne Hill (25) / Joyce Douglass (28) 26.5 73.5 / 100 {+9}
12 KAYE Vincent (24) / Lavon Byrnes (28) 26 74 / 100 {+10}
13 Peter Paterson (9) / GARY Pawsey (11) 10 74 / 84 {+10}
14 Caryl Baker Turley (15) / Carol Hancock (29) 22 75 / 97 {+11}
15 JANISE Neilsen (32) / Stella Kelly (23) 27.5 78.5 / 106 {+14}
16 Jim Starkey (23) / DAVID Lea (20) 21.5 79.5 / 101 {+15}
17 JOHN Whitford (18) / Philip Carter (17) 17.5 80.5 / 98 {+16}
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Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Nigel Watler (8) / Ian Brown (7) 7.5 73 {+9}
2 KEITH Haslam (13) / RON Gann (11) 12 77 {+13}
3 LYNETTE Potter (13) / JUDY Haslam (23) 18 82 {+18}
4 ANN Finlay (16) / Mavis Blue (20) 18 83 {+19}
5 Philip Webster (16) / Robert Parth (22) 19 84 {+20}
6 Peter Paterson (9) / GARY Pawsey (11) 10 84 {+20}
7 Greg Kelly (12) / BARRY Saward (22) 17 85 {+21}
8 CRAIG Meyers (16) / MAL Crealy (12) 14 86 {+22}
9 JOHN Naismith (17) / Ken Hill (19) 18 88 {+24}
10 GARRY Miskell (25) / Ross Crewdson (16) 20.5 93 {+29}
11 Caryl Baker Turley (15) / Carol Hancock (29) 22 97 {+33}
12 JOHN Whitford (18) / Philip Carter (17) 17.5 98 {+34}
13 KAYE Vincent (24) / Lavon Byrnes (28) 26 100 {+36}
14 Dianne Hill (25) / Joyce Douglass (28) 26.5 100 {+36}
15 Jim Starkey (23) / DAVID Lea (20) 21.5 101 {+37}
16 Robert Sully (29) / Peter Sully (36) 32.5 101 {+37}
17 JANISE Neilsen (32) / Stella Kelly (23) 27.5 106 {+42}


